F7916 Series IP MODEM Technical Specification
Add： Floor 11, Area A06, No 370, chengyi street, Jimei, Xiamen.China
1
F7916 Series IPMODEM TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Document version Confidential
V2.0.0
General

6
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
F7916-G GPS+GPRS IP MODEM
F7916-C GPS+CDMA IP MODEM
F7916-W GPS+WCDMA IP MODEM
F7916-V GPS+EVDO IP MODEM
F7916-TL GPS+TDD-LTE IP MODEM
F7916-FL GPS+FDD-LTE IP MODEM
F7916-L GPS+LTE IP MODEM